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SI National Bank Limited

Consolidated Balance Sheet(Un-audited)
As at Ju^e 30 2020

PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash in hand (including foleign cunon{res)
Balan@with Bangladesh Bankand its agenl bankls)
(lncluding foreign c'nrencies)

Balanco wrth oth€r Banks and Fln nclal lnstitutions

Money at call and short notico

Loans and advan@s
Loans, esh qedits, ove.drafls etc
Bills purchased & dlscolnted

Fir.d.ss6t inctudlng t.rd, bullding., furnitur. .nd ilrt{rc.

TOfALASSETS

LIABIL|rIES ANOCAPITAL

Borowings from other 8anks, Flnancial lnsiilulions and

Deposits and other accounis
Current deposits and other accounis

Savings bank dePosi[s

TOTAL LIABILIIIES

Sharohol&,s' squity

TOTAL SHAREHOLDERS' EOUITY
Non-contolling lnterosts

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND SHAREHOLDERS' EQUIIY
Ner As3ets value psr share {NAv)

4,416,OT1 ,272

91,300.000

l- 315rsrTridl
s.eor aoo gzal

47,321,628,039

f 380 s-s?, r1r74sl
I s zog soo rsol

386,288,655,444

Ie&

=X9-gLL_sA9_,1!

143 965 e11 631

356,0?9.335,612

2,769,590,163
7143,212,752

299,479,400

36,590 371,576
415.001,425.662

371.060,008,842
4,000,000,000

40,743,613,6qq
426,57 5,7 32,101

T rriol rsTt{al
I re r3s.lzs oso
I rg.e:o ezzl
I r oao oss:;rl
| :ozoor.1ql

49.843,623 323 !!L0!;J3l3!
126,2e4 125,066

_!1S,{!!,32i9L r!!rr,gr!p3!

ta. 
"r 

J* 3o.l t As at----lI zozo I L o..".u* rr. I

I ll zorg I

l--i 36, sTii ti - i .15r13,-1e:
I ro :qo ozg grsl I zo.2oo o.a::z:

20,753,654,361 24,361,375,116

t 3 578.ri 60, !.4--.sr96;l
| , ::z ooq szo rr.g5astla

4,733,424,8',r4

91.300.000

t358!rr!r663l
| :.ze:.gzr.o:al

363,715,005,682

2,741,A25,006
14,106,E68,682

299,4?9.400,

_qs$9!92]9r

zo aoa :rr ss-l
I317 258 26ll

5r 550 288.4 r3l
rao a21 6as zool

s9,958,541,121

28 535.003.217
4 05A,256 A21

51,912,492,497
126 422.943.6A1

160 r31 313,426

f rr:o3BBrolr
15 835,709.954

2.r 804 8.10

965 97s 208

11.01 16.63



h
S! National Bank Limited

OFF BALANCE SHEET ITE S

Conting€nt Liabillti€6
Acceptancas and endocements

lrBvocable letters of c€dil

oihsl riabiriiies (Bad & Loss)

Lease rentel dmmitments
Documentary crcdils and shonterm trade -relaled lransactions

Forward asseis purchased and forwad deposils placed

undrawn note issuance and revolvng faciiilies
Undrawn fo.mal standby faciliiies, qedit lines and othe.

Spot and foMard lore 9n exchange rate @nt.acls
Other exchanoe contracts

Claims againstlhe Eank not acknowledged as debt

Total off B/S items (lnctuding contingent liabilities)

CFO/Head ol Finance & Accounts

la..r.lune 30 ll a<,r I

| 2020 ll Decembs 3r, 
II jl 2019 |

Ial!

t r8€1rjE.i56lT 14j6arn lI rr ros ors rrr ll
I r s.oro rzs sorll ta.vsttsttz)
I s zor zor sooll onsrzsr ozsl
l t

s1,238,467,457 a9,810,608,861

EE
1,146,924,800 594,359.000

52,385,392,257 50,404.967,861

Ie&

1,146,924.800 594,359,000

ffir-- u'M'



"hSZ National Bank Limited

Consolidated Profit and Loss
Forthe period from January 01,

Account (L,n-audited)
2020 to June 30, 2020

Les: lnleresl paid on deposils and botrowings

Commission, exchange and brokerage
Other operating income
Total op€r.ting income
salary and allowances
Rent, taxes, insurance, electricily etc

Poslage, slamp, lelecommunication elc.
Slalionery, pinling, advertisement, etc.
ii4anaging dnedo/s salary and allowanc€s
Oireclors fees and oiner benefiis

Charges on loan losses
Repails, mainienance and depredalion

Total oper.ting expen6e8
Prolil before p.ovbion
Provision lor loans and advances

Genelalprcvision (lncluding Otr B/S ilems)

Provision tor olher classified assels

oefeffed iax (incomeyexpenses

Net ProIl .fter taxation
Net Proflt .fter tax attrlburable to:
Non-controlllng lnter8ts
Equityholde13 of p.rcnt comp.ny
Proflt after i.x w[nout minority il|terests

Reiained earnings broughl fo&ard from previous year

Retained ea.nings canied fo .ftl
Earnings per share (Re.tated)

171,533,070

171,533,070

3,730,042,633 3,765,T'17 ,079 147,774,A18 674,194,193

(3r 442.430)(303 619 142) (3!,1!69 357i
3.426,423,491 3,37 0,7 47.712 _l_16,!!:.!.!g

0.05

CFO/Head ol Finance & Accounts

r@J--
Director

tr,o.orl fr--.01 I lEomolaprill F-',oiap;ilI January to | | January to ll toJune30, I ltoJune30, I

I 
r,n. :0, zozo I lJune 30, 20is | | zozo | | zors 

I

Iele
I i6,or5,roi;ir, l- i-,eri,trLlt t 'i1bq-s5il |,er-rr.,
I ro eoogl ol | :ogo oe:ool I oe:osr:or:l I ore""r.,oe]

i,431,105,226 1,901,329,443 287,053,500 1.037,875,064
2,611649.489 2 74A,5aB 667 1179121.112 r4259960!5

749 043.482 814.236511 3A1915.A22 358767839
249.339 796 351.669 934 153.57A.147 247.9A1.709

3,327.789,280
2.073.349,713

1,573,349,713 1,959.436,065

2,459.436,065

I4!e

3,356,388,490 1,750,194,111 1,795,168.716
1,275,451,991

2 178 098.a1
438 555.31

7 954.59
33188.617
66 270 9AT

5 070 00
2,646 60

17,490 36
319 936 34
258 577 63

1,953.287,349
405,636,934

10,888,484
42 342.702
42,536,648

5 220,000
2 443.233

12'1 .48X.112
324 U9,449
404 040.579

1 ,?49,747 ,476
218 909,817

892,345
10324.122
14 759,699
2,535 000
1,8r 6 788

1t.442.'197
165,809,988
67 956 679

1 ,065,221 ,356
209,141 247

6,411,855
21.888 565
52,316 464

2,835 000
1,351 982

120.232 863
136,896 501

178 826 903

150.000 000

150,000,000

512,202,144 854,733,746 23,758,501 451,255,362
1,061,147,559 1,104,702,319 147,774,569 674,196,629

l---- -1i1lt t rr6tl t rtr l u a:rl
I r.oer.ti,rssl I r.roo.ege.rsgl I ..rt.ztq,afil szo rso.rgs]

1,061,146,355

2 668 896 278

I,1oit,698,359

2.661 018.720

147,774,814 674,194.198

1,125,451,991

4t25536r1

(218.531

500 000.000



h
SI National Bank Limited

Balance Sheet (Un'audited)
as al June 30 2020

PROPERTY AND ASSETS

Cash . hand (incllding torergn clirences)
Bala.cewrth Bangladesh Bank and ils age.l bank(s)

( nclud ng loreEn c! en.€s)

Balance with other Banks and Financial lnstilulions

Money at call and shorl notice

Loans and advances
Loans, cash credns overdrafts elc
Bi s purchased & drscounled

Fix.d assets includinq lznd, bullding5, lurnilur€ and

TOTALASSETS

LIABILITIES ANO CAPITAL

Bo(owrngs from other Banks F nanoa nsltutons

Deposils and olh6r accounts
Curc.t deposns and olher accounis

Savrngs bank deposils

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Sharoholders'equity

TOTAL SHAREHOLOERS' EAUITY

TOTAL LIAAILITIES ANO SHAREHOLDERS' EQUITY

Net Assets V.lue pershare (NAV)

Lde

1A772,149,571

f ,&5i6!89i871
I aosausoozrl
l st.stz.agzavl
I ialzz sot oai
I roo ros r:o eorl

fA;,t J,"" 3o.lT A";-l

I zozo 
ll 

o."..0., rt

E&

T 4n38lrr 5rT ,1!5r..30€"q
i ro:qoorg gogll zo zoo oar rz:l

20,429.A7 1.47 A 24,254.47 4,1 T 2

t 3 rz 66r56ilT 124664179o1

I soro,zoo.r I s:eo,r rlo
4,127,674.274 4,184,674,936

91,300,000 91,300.000

l-? ,B rr7,iall .o 
^na4 

o74

| 1267ie47 52111 12.6a66125841

50,192,174,642 62,877,817,458

I 3ii ?2L\o6iadl 15a.4e61u.r811,

I s roq soo rsoll s.2e:gz:o,r I

383,431,892,940 360,769.737,295

2,684,620,707 2.709,974,117
14,974,0t8,793 8,383,317,066

299,479,400 299,479,400
476.230.212.176 46),514,7T4,444

a,337,714.474

371.295,236,653 366,298,512,993
4,000,000,000 a,000,000,000

40,029,191,754 35,900,988,654
426,096,537,978 414,537,220,1 21

f ,r ro3 oB7 oftl -2:-J-ro198to4d
Lu ,:s rzg osoll rs.e:s.zog.gvl
I r orr oss:urll so:.szs zoel

I r zas roz oasll : orr eoo r zr I

so,133.734.193 rts.037 ss3 323

A16 )30 21)',t76 463 571 118.444

26,805.405.622
3,337 258 268

51 550 288 4r8
140 421 645 700
144 183 9r4 985

1117 16.79



h
!l National Bank Limited

OFF BALANCE SIIEEI ITEMS

Corting€nt Liabiliti€6
Acceplanc€s and endorements

lnevoc.ble lettels of credii

Oiher liabiliries (Bad & Loss)

Lease rental commilmenls
Oocumentary credirs and shon tem trade -retated transactions
Forward assets purchased and foMard deposils ptaced

Undrawn note issuance and rcvolving laciliiies
UndGwn formal slandby faciiities, credit lines and olher

Spot and ioRard forcign exchange rate conkacts
Other exchange @nllacls

Claims agai.strh€ Bank notackndtedged as debr

Totaloff B/S itsmB (lncluding contingent liabllities)

tfitI;3o: f A. 
"r 

----l

| ,oro 
I I 

p""","b".3,. 
I

EX!

L s.e-i r-rrrtdl T l4:6rrtrrrl
I r r ros oac u:r I I ro a:rg rne nrnl
I tl.oro.rze gerl I .myg:tsttzl
I s.zo:.zor.seol L aqsq.tgt oqlrrLt

51,238.467,457 49310,603,861

E[t
| , ,..;,. .."1 | ,n. ,.,..,1

1,146,924,800 594,359.000

lr-!€19?!!1 -_{Jq3g92,$1

1,146,924,800 594,359,000
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h
S! National Bank Limited

Profit and Loss Account (Un-audit€d)
For the period from Januery 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020

f F,"- oi- T F'"- oi- F."-oi a.;n F;- oia*iil
| .:"nu".v,o | | 1".,".v. | | .r,*rb, 1..r.."r0,

lm.so.zozol lr,*ro.zorsl | .. I zors

&!c
Tlsrrrr?.337 Tn848 <?oEA T-.oo1Avn T ?810?rt;.ol
I ro ror osr rld I rz sos os to! f o e:" .zu orrl I o ror oro .oo]

1,018,095,709

Relaned eamrngs b.oLghl loMzrd from prevrous year 3031335121
4,049,981.830

CFO/Head ol Financo & Accounls

I!-b! I43

Less lnleEsl paid on deposits and borowings

Cohmission, exchange and b.okerage
Olher operating income
Iot l opoEting incohe

Rent, tates, insurane, elednclU elc

Poslage, stamp, telecommunielion elc.
Stalionery, pnnlng, advenisemenl, elc
Managing dtreclors salary and allowances
Dneclors lees and olher benelils

Charges on loan losses
Repairs, mai.lenan@ and deprecialion

Tot l op.ratlng .rp.nss
P.ofit bsfore provBion
Prolislon for loans and advances

GeMal p.ovision (lncludi.g Off B/S ilems)

ProvEion lor olher clasifed assets

Deiered lax (iicohe)/expenses

N.t Profri .ft.r ta!.tion

I ,405,177 .22'1
2 601,151 104

585.634 536
245.679 096

1,950,402,130
2.720.542 763

700.716 036

347.873 487

3,219,546,243

r,518,095,709 1,974,346,334

4,102,166.58!

270,656,340 '1,026,796,903

1.178 777.AO5 1,407 021,908
261 433,360 302 539,991
151 548,423 246 236,914

1,224 271.4
210 529.301

892.345
9744.218

14 092.621
2 535.AAA

1235.356

157,2'12,152 1,092,554,533

r-.e-l
,150,000,000

6r2,658,683

137,212,152 642,553.633

Rotainod oarnin$ c.rriod loMard

Ea.nings p.r Bhare-(R.-.t t d)

2125.043 242
419.182 701

T,9U 592
31.950 947

64,913 560
5.070 000
1,635,517

17,490,363
317,425.592
22A 239 734

11,442,197
165,987,851
58 432.953

1,705,203,776

1,900,193,407
386,561 341

10.888,484
40,668 309

81,217 351
5,220000
1,533 551

121,443112
322,695001
374 221 076

3,244,637,532

200 338,319
6 411,35

2t 088.8
51 927,601

2 835.000
494.153

120 232,463
1U 465,773
163 383.734

1,739,937,033

1,124,846,834 131,212,152

2.911319 750

(303,619.142) (394.969.367) (31.442 430) (213.531 737)

__In!.!!ffg __'Lv-t3laL ___l9ilElL __j"!3s]!L

0.22

1,462.41

s00.000 000 500,000 000 150 000.000



Sz National Bank Limited

Cash Flow Statement (Un-Audited)
Forthe period from January 01.2020 to June 30, 2020

June 2020 June 2019

Iels Isle
A) ca8h florys trom oporatlng activilieg

lncome tom Inveslrnent
Fe€s, commission, exchange & bokeBge
Cash paid io employees
Cash paid to suppliels

Received rrom oiher operaiing activities
Paid for other operalinq activilies
Opentng profii betorc changes in operating assets ancl llabitities

lncro6e(d€crease) ln op€rating assets & riabirities
Sale o, tradinq securities
Purchas€ ol lradins securilies
Loans and advances to other banks
Loans and advances io cu6tome6

Oeposits from oiher Banks
oeposits from customec

Nel cash used in opealidg acnvitios
B) Cash flows froD invesung activities

Proceeds from sale ofco!,I & Unquoted securilies
rnveslrnent made during ihe year(Go( & un{uoied securities)
Purchase of propedy planl and equipmenl
Sale proceeds of lixed asseis
Net cash rccaived f.om investing activiaies

C) Cash flows from linancing activitios
Bo(owngs f.om Other Eaoks Finarcial lnstilutions and agenls

Net cash rcceived ,rom nnancing activities

O) Net incrcase/ (decrease) in cash and cash-equivalenls (A+B+C)

E) EretB oloxchangc raie changes on.ash and cash+qulvalents
F) Cash and cash+quival€ntB at beginning of the pGriod

G) Cash and cash+quivalonts at end of th€ period {O+E+F)

Cash and cash+quivalents at end of the period
cash n hand (including fc'€ign cuiiencies)
Balanes with Banglad€sh Bank and ils agent bank (s)

Balances wth olherBanks and Fimncial lnstitulions
Money al elland shon notice

46,602 384
(60.245 692)

122151.893,157)
(2 864.225.680)
(7487.543,552)
12,4U.267 212

16 985156
(20,016,053,529)
(19,458,705,802)

16,074.7 22,192)
(3,450.235,539)

6 334 617 930
(4,603 969,622)

(150 983,849)
3 r93.686

1,582,858,145

21,680 910 867
(8,410 827 999)

(133,155,895)
22 018

13,136,948,991

2 434 391 497 6 222,249 961

2,434,391,097 6,222,249,961

(3,887,365,714)

541,132,204
24,653,766,494

4,354,872,567

25,241,713.171

?!.!l!!!!f!l

4 038.391 521

16,390.679,949
4,127 .674 224

91 300 000
5 720.800

4.173.363.229
20,806.750,963

4.556,342.752
91 300,000

I 828,800

11.939.990 252
(9.E98.505 515)

2 273.191 141

545.634 536
(2131,788 759)

(684,802 155)

(1 543,750 509)

245.618 510
.239134

557.347,727

13 609,785.691
(9,919 216,878)

2,623,165,764
704.71

(1,906,946.958)
(656,462,301

(1.796,926.494)
344,

374.227,476
2,624,486,653

279,660,435
(375.330,963)

(19,634,394,009)
(1,442,551,083)
1,336,469,630

13,996,341.138
236 917.344

24,653.766,494 29.636.585.744
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